  CY07-V1.1
Description:
The CY07-V1.1 is a ASK/OOK compatible
super heterodyne wireless receiving
module with high performance for ISM
frequency band. With the adoption of
European brand RF wireless data

Without Cover
With Cover:
Order Information:
Model NO. Frequency
CY07-V1.1-315 315 MHz
CY07-V1.1-433.92 433.92 MHz
CY07-V1.1-868.35 868.35 MHz
Type:   ASK/OOK Super-Heterodyne Receiver Module
Model:  CY07-V1.1-XXX
  CY07-V1.1
Features:
 Frequency: 315MHz/433.92MHz/868.35MHz (custom frequency is available);
 High sensitivity: -110dBm @433.92M 1kbps BER10E-2; -107dBm @868.35M
1kbps BER10E-2;
 Supply voltage: VCC= 3.6 to 5.5V @433.92M; VCC= 4.5Vto 5.5V @868.35M;
 IF band: 230KHz @433.92M; 200KHz @868.35M;
 Low power consumption: 4.8mA@315M, 6mA@433.92M, 13mA@868.35M;
 Excellent selectivity and noise rejection;
Application
 Remote gate controls
 Remote keyless entry
 Car alarm systems
 Wireless security systems
 Automation systems
Pin Description
Figure1 CY07-V1.1 Shape & Pins
Pin-out as showed in figure 1 above
Pin Name Pin Definition
ANT Antenna In
GND Connect to negative power supply